 Preliminary EMP2011
Elite MicroPower Inc.
Elite MicroPower Inc. reserves the right to make changes to improve reliability or manufacturability without notice,
and customers are advised to obtain the latest version of relevant information prior to placing orders.
DSP2011_V5.0 November 29 th 2007 Page 1 of 13 www.elitemicropower.com
Dual, High-PSRR, Low-Noise, Low-Dropout, 150mA
CMOS Linear Regulator
General Description

Volt
Vout2
Volt Marking Order Information
3.0 3.0 1100 EMP2011-00VC06GRR
1.8 3.0 1101 EMP2011-01VC06GRR
1.8 2.8 1102 EMP2011-02VC06GRR
2.5 3.3 1103 EMP2011-03VC06GRR
2.8 3.3 1104 EMP2011-04VC06GRR
1.8 3.3 1105 EMP2011-05VC06GRR
EMP2011 6 Y Y SOT-26
2.85 2.85 1106 EMP2011-06VC06GRR
3.0 3.0 1100 EMP2011-00FA06GRR
1.8 3.0 1101 EMP2011-01FA06GRR
1.8 2.8 1102 EMP2011-02FA06GRR
2.5 3.3 1103 EMP2011-03FA06GRR
2.8 3.3 1104 EMP2011-04FA06GRR
1.8 3.3 1105 EMP2011-05FA06GRR
EMP2011 6 Y Y DFN-6
2.85 2.85 1106 EMP2011-06FA06GRR
3.0 3.0 1100 EMP2011-00BB06GRR
1.8 3.0 1101 EMP2011-01BB06GRR
1.8 2.8 1102 EMP2011-02BB06GRR
2.5 3.3 1103 EMP2011-03BB06GRR
2.8 3.3 1104 EMP2011-04BB06GRR
1.8 3.3 1105 EMP2011-05BB06GRR
EMP2011 6 Y Y FBP-6
2.85 2.85 1106 EMP2011-06BB06GRR
 Preliminary EMP2011
Elite MicroPower Inc.
Elite MicroPower Inc. reserves the right to make changes to improve reliability or manufacturability without notice,
and customers are advised to obtain the latest version of relevant information prior to placing orders.